
Guggershörnli-Meisterschaft 2020

Mo 20.Nov. 

Sektion: 

  
 Scheibe 1 Scheibe 2 Scheibe 3 Scheibe 4 Scheibe 5 Scheibe 6 Scheibe 7 Scheibe 8

17:30    

 

 

ST Vully-Broye

 

 

SPS Tafers

 

 

ST Vully-Broye

 

 

Cordast,
Schützengesellschaft
Cordast-Burg-Guschelmuth  

MS Guggisberg

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

 

 

Bubendorf,
Feldschützengesellschaft

 

 

Bubendorf,
Feldschützengesellschaft

 

 

Bubendorf,
Feldschützengesellschaft

 

18:45

 

 

Bubendorf,
Feldschützengesellschaft

 

 

 

SPS Tafers

 

 

SPS Schwarzenburg

19:00  

19:15

19:30

 

SPS Tafers

19:45

 

 

SPS Tafers

 

SPS Tafers

 

 

SPS Tafers

20:00

 

 

SPS Tafers

 

 

SPS Tafers

 

SPS Tafers

 

 

SPS Tafers

20:15

20:30

20:45

21:00   

21:15     

21:30   

21:45

22:00   

LG

LG-Auflageschiessen

LP

LP-Auflageschiessen


